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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2015
Sombor, 13/ - 14/3/2015

Event 17 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years
3/14/2015 - 11:04 Results
Pionirski Nationalni Rekord -do14 godina 1:06.72 MARKOVIC, Mateja CZ Zrenjanin 11/7/2013

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.81 484 33.61 37.20
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:14.10 422 36.25 37.85
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:14.24 420 36.31 37.93
4. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.00 376 36.15 40.85
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:17.13 374 36.15 40.98
6. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:17.77 365 37.74 40.03
7. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.24 345 36.61 42.63
8. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.99 336 38.16 41.83
9. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:20.07 335 37.59 42.48

STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:20.07 335 39.22 40.85
11. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.42 318 39.39 42.03
12. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.13 310 39.25 42.88
13. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Vracar 1:23.36 296 39.11 44.25
14. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.56 294 39.97 43.59
15. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.24 287 39.48 44.76
16. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.63 264 40.24 46.39
17. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:27.27 258 42.31 44.96
18. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:28.92 244 40.96 47.96
19. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.95 244 41.59 47.36
20. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.16 242 43.85 45.31
21. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.81 229 44.11 46.70
22. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:31.84 222 44.10 47.74
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac'' - L 1:31.87 221 44.04 47.83
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:32.73 215 43.89 48.84
25. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.87 189 47.26 49.61
26. MOJSIN, Milan 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.25 186 46.95 50.30
27. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.26 186 47.00 50.26
28. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.63 184 45.98 51.65
29. RODIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:40.16 171 48.61 51.55
30. GACIC, Janko 01 Tri Delfina 1:41.28 165 48.98 52.30
31. GAVRILOVIC, Veljko 02 Tri Delfina 1:42.77 158 48.62 54.15
32. STEFANOVSKI, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:45.23 147 50.25 54.98
33. MILADINOVIC, Vuk 01 Tri Delfina 1:52.33 121 52.27 1:00.06
34. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:56.19 109 55.91 1:00.28

DSQ GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.73 46.51 47.22
DSQ BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.69 48.89 48.80

14 years

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.81 484 33.61 37.20
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:14.10 422 36.25 37.85
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:17.13 374 36.15 40.98
4. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.24 345 36.61 42.63
5. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:20.07 335 37.59 42.48

STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:20.07 335 39.22 40.85
7. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.13 310 39.25 42.88
8. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Vracar 1:23.36 296 39.11 44.25
9. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:27.27 258 42.31 44.96

10. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.95 244 41.59 47.36
11. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.16 242 43.85 45.31
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2015
Sombor, 13/ - 14/3/2015

Event 17, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.26 186 47.00 50.26
13. GACIC, Janko 01 Tri Delfina 1:41.28 165 48.98 52.30
14. MILADINOVIC, Vuk 01 Tri Delfina 1:52.33 121 52.27 1:00.06

DSQ GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.73 46.51 47.22
DSQ BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.69 48.89 48.80

13 years

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:14.24 420 36.31 37.93
2. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.00 376 36.15 40.85
3. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:17.77 365 37.74 40.03
4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.99 336 38.16 41.83
5. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.42 318 39.39 42.03
6. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.56 294 39.97 43.59
7. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.24 287 39.48 44.76
8. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.63 264 40.24 46.39
9. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:28.92 244 40.96 47.96

10. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.81 229 44.11 46.70
11. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:31.84 222 44.10 47.74
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac'' - L 1:31.87 221 44.04 47.83
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:32.73 215 43.89 48.84
14. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.87 189 47.26 49.61
15. MOJSIN, Milan 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:37.25 186 46.95 50.30
16. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.63 184 45.98 51.65
17. RODIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:40.16 171 48.61 51.55
18. GAVRILOVIC, Veljko 02 Tri Delfina 1:42.77 158 48.62 54.15
19. STEFANOVSKI, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:45.23 147 50.25 54.98
20. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:56.19 109 55.91 1:00.28


